Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	MERGER
EFFECTIVE DATE:	08/05/2008

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Edwards Japan Limited	08/05/2008

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Edwards Japan Limited	
Street Address:	078-1,Yoshihashi,Yachiyo-Shi	
City:	hiba	
State/Country:	APAN	
Postal Code:	276-8523	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 50

Property Type	Number
Patent Number:	5033936
Patent Number:	5093754
Patent Number:	6184640
Patent Number:	6290457
Patent Number:	6315517
Patent Number:	6334754
Patent Number:	6364604
Patent Number:	6416290
Patent Number:	6419444
Patent Number:	6422837
Patent Number:	6465924
Patent Number:	6559568
Patent Number:	6575713
Patent Number:	6604918

PATENT

REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0595

500706095

Patent Number:	6606536
Patent Number:	6607365
Patent Number:	6617733
Patent Number:	6629824
Patent Number:	6644938
Patent Number:	6679677
Patent Number:	6752588
Patent Number:	6755611
Patent Number:	6759827
Patent Number:	6779969
Patent Number:	6824349
Patent Number:	6827550
Patent Number:	6832888
Patent Number:	6840736
Patent Number:	6851848
Patent Number:	6866472
Patent Number:	6890145
Patent Number:	6899529
Patent Number:	6910850
Patent Number:	6949853
Patent Number:	6991439
Patent Number:	7059823
Patent Number:	7091641
Patent Number:	7245097
Patent Number:	7292425
Patent Number:	7341423
Patent Number:	7390164
Patent Number:	7393228
Application Number:	10566774
Application Number:	10591626
Application Number:	11092898
Application Number:	11322207
Application Number:	11662229
Application Number:	11665201
Application Number:	11792593

REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0596

Application Number: 11922655

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (973)285-3320

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: 973-285-3309

Email: bettty.lee@edwardsvacuum.com

Correspondent Name: Mary K. Nicholes
Address Line 1: Edwards Vacuum, Inc.

Address Line 2: 55 Madison Avenue, Suite 400
Address Line 4: Morristown, NEW JERSEY 07960

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: EDWARDS JAPAN LIMITED

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Betty Lee

Total Attachments: 15

source=EJL_attachment#page1.tif source=EJL_attachment#page3.tif source=EJL_attachment#page3.tif source=EJL_attachment#page4.tif source=EJL_attachment#page5.tif source=EJL_attachment#page7.tif source=EJL_attachment#page8.tif source=EJL_attachment#page9.tif source=EJL_attachment#page10.tif source=EJL_attachment#page11.tif source=EJL_attachment#page12.tif source=EJL_attachment#page13.tif

source=EJL_attachment#page14.tif source=EJL_attachment#page15.tif

> PATENT REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0597

SCHEDULE

US Granted

Ţ.,	Application	Publication	Patent	I	
No.	No.	No.	No.	Our Case No.	Your Case No.
1	07/397764		5033936	88000994US	S004-1668
2	07/421179		5093754	88001147US	S004-1720
3	09/299466		6184640	98000366US	S004-3651
4	09/537939		6290457	99000409US	S004-3910
5	09/426530		6315517	99000327US	S004-3782
6	09/338310		6334754	98000408US	S004-3718
7	09/347355		6364604	98000441US	S004-3722
8	09/355196		6416290	98000022US	S004-3739
9	09/572743		6419444	99000439US	S004-3986
10	09/532488		6422837	99000398US	S004-3913(DIV)
11	09/537940		6465924	99000429US	N002-3911
12	10/068833	2002/0113509	6559568	00000707US	N002-4646
13	09/740663	2001/0012488	6575713	00000031US	N002-4167
14	10/164059	2002/0155013	6604918	99000398USD	S015-3913(DIV)
15	09/511442		6606536	99000126US	N002-3884
16	09/383652		6607365	98000527US	S004-3763
17	09/700640	W000/58639	6617733	00000270US	N002-4144PCT
_18	09/915595	2002/0018727	6629824	99000928US	N002-4352
19	10/100750	2002/0131877	6644938	00000871US	S015-4684
20	10/061130	2002/0108569	6679677	00000716US	N002-4535
21	10/294828	2003/0095862	6752588	2002-015US	W001-4811
22	09/572745		6755611	99000444US	S004-3987
23	09/955389	2002/0047683	6759827	01000712US	N002-4399
24	10/308795	2003/0103842	6779969	01001039US	W001-4837
25	10/294829	2003/0095863	6824349	01000564US	W001-4809
26	10/387077	2003/0175114	6827550	02000032US	W001-4971
27	10/278188	2003/0077187	6832888	01000567US	N002-4757
28	10/177834	2003/0007862	6840736	01000498US	N002-4749
29	10/395673	2003/0185272	6851848	02000097US	S015-4951
30	10/387364	2003/0175115	6866472	02000069US	W001-4972
31	10/294826	2003/0095860	6890145	01000593US	W001-4810
32	10/213255	2003/0035737	6899529	01000626US	S015-4763
33	10/315636	2003/0129053	6910850	01001022US	W001-4835
34	10/803776	2005/0179333	6949853	2002-017US	S015-5121
35	10/385186	2003/0175132	6991439	01001107US	N002-4915
36	10/685713	2004/0081569	7059823	2003-018US	N002-5104
37	10/803775	2004/0183509	7091641	2004-003US	S015-5122
38	10/935964	2005/0052146	7245097	2003-021US	S015-5333
39	11/088063	2005/0212370	7292425	2004-005US	S015-5481
40	10/925050	2005/0047905	7341423	2003-010US	N002-5273
41	10/571642	2007-0031270	7390164	2003-019USW	S015-5728 (PCT)
42	11/448196	2006/0281352	7393228	2005-015US	S015-5817

PATENT REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0598

${\tt US} \ {\tt Ungranted}$

No.	Application		Your Case	Our Case No.
	No.	No.	No.	
1	10/566774	2006-0140776	W001-5697	2003-014USW
2	10/591626		S015-5846	2004-004USW
3	11/092898	2005/0249618	W001-5501	2004-009US
4	11/322207		S 015-5333	2003-012USR
5	11/662229		W001-5968	2004-022USW
6	11/665201		N002-5994	2005-019USW
7	11/792593		S015-6002	2005-021USW
8	11/922655		N002-6129	2005-010USW

PATENT REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0599

閉鎖事項全部証明書

千葉県八千代市吉橋 1078番地1 エドワーズ株式会社 会社法人等番号 0407-01-010274

商号	エドワーズ株式会社		
本店	千葉県八千代市吉橋 0 7 8 番地		
公告をする方法	日本経済新	聞に掲載する方法により行う。	,
会社成立の年月日	昭和46年	10月1四	
EI 的 ,	 半導体産業、製薬業、工学、製造業及び建設業等の産業向け、並びに科学研究機関向けの真空ボンプ、真空蒸着装置、これらに関連する真空機器・電子機器・電子応用装置・分析機器及びそれらの部品の設計、製造、組立、及び販売並びに保守、点検、及び修理の実施 前号に係わる部品の精密切削、研磨加工 酸素、窒素、アルゴンその他各種圧縮もしくは液化ガス、半導体製造プロセスに必要な特殊ガスその他の工業用特殊ガス(原材料を含む)並びにその製造装置、運搬容器およびその関連機器の輸出入、販売および卸売 精密機械部品加工技術のノウハウの開発と販売 毒物、劇物の輸出入並びに販売 前各号に付帯関連する一切の業務 		
発行可能株式総数	1373万1840株		
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	発行済株式の総数 298万5260株		
株券を発行する旨 の定め	当会社の株式については、株券を発行する。		
資本金の額	金 4 億 8 0 0 0 万円		
株式の譲渡制限に 関する規定	株式を譲渡するには取締役会の承認を要する。		
役員に関する事項	取締役	松葉直樹	平成19年 7月13日就任
	取締役	小 林 篤	平成19年 3月27日重任

千葉県八千代市吉橋1078番地1 エドワーズ株式会社 会社法人等番号 0407-01-010274

	取締役	クリス・ブラッドレー	平成 19年	3月27日重任
	取締役	中 山 泉	平成 19年	3月27日重任
	取締役	三 木 正 晴	平成 1 9年	3月27日重任
	取締役	ナイジェル・ハントン	平成 1 9年	3月27日就任
	千葉県流山市 ⁾ 代表取締役	平和台一丁目8番地の52 松 葉 直 樹	平成 1 9 年	7月13日就任
	監查役	ギャリー・ハート	平成19年	3月27日重任
取締役会設置会社 に関する事項	取締役会設置会	<u></u> 会社		
監査役設置会社に 関する事項	監查役設置会社	t.		
登記記録に関する 事項	平成 2 0 年 4 月 店移転	月1日東京都千代旧区内神田一丁目		
	平成20年7月 に合併し解散	月31日千葉県八千代市吉橋107		4月 9日登記 ーズ株式会社
	ELVI OTTER		平成20年 平成20年	8月 5日登記 8月 5日閉鎖

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖された事項の全部であることを証明した書 面である。

平成20年 9月 4日 千葉地方法務局船橋支局 登記官

石

乙酰萧宁

PATENT

履歴事項全部証明書

千葉県八千代市吉橋1078番地1 エドワーズ株式会社 会社法人等番号 0407-01-010354

商号	エドワーズ・ホールディングス・ジャパンk 会社	<u>力</u> 定兼
	エドワーズ株式会社	平成20年 7月31日変更
		平成20年 8月 5日登記
本店	千葉県八千代市吉橋 1078番地1	
公告をする方法	. 日本経済新聞に掲載する方法により行う。	
会社成立の年月日	平成19年4月2日	
発行可能株式総数	1. 次の事業を営む会社の株式を所有するで支配・管理すること	なび建設業等の産業向け、並びに科 素着装置、これらに関連する真空機 とび修理の実施 立しくは液化ガス、半導体製造プ は用特殊ガス(原材料を含む)並び 連機器の輸出入、販売及び卸売 が建設業等の産業向け、並びに科学 に選、これらに関連する真空機器・ でそれらの部品の設計、製造、組立、 の実施 には液化ガス、半導体製造プロ はでは液化ガス、半導体製造プロ には液化ガス、半導体製造プロ に対対の部品の設計、製造でにそる。 に対対のでは、 に対対のでは、 に対対のでは、 に対対のでは、 に対対のでは、 に対対のでは、 に対対のでは、 に対対のでは、 に対対のでは、 に対対のでは、 には、 に対して、 に対対のでは、 にが、 にが、 にが、 にが、 にが、 にが、 にが、 にが
発行済株式の総数 並びに種類及び数	発行済株式の総数 <u>2万5010株</u>	

整理番号 ハ030407 * F線のあるものは抹消事項であることを**PATENT** 1/3

REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0602

千葉県八千代市吉橋 1078番地1 エドワーズ株式会社 会社法人等番号 0407-01-010354

	発行済株式の		平成20年	7月31日変更
	7万67	5 4 株	平成20年	8月 5日登記
資本金の額	金1億202	7 万円		
株式の譲渡制限に 関する規定	当会社の株式い。	を譲渡により取得するには、取締役	との承認を受けた	よければならな
		 を譲渡により取得するには、取締役	会の承認を受け	けなければなら
	ない。	平成20年 7月31日変更	平成20年	8月 5日登記
役員に関する事項	取締役	小 林 篤		
,	取締役	松葉直樹	平成20年	7月31日就任
			平成20年	8月 5日登記
-	取締役	クリス・ブラッドレー	平成20年	7月31日就任
			平成20年	8月 5日登記
	取締役	中 山 泉	平成20年	7月31日就任
			平成20年	8月 5日登記
	取締役	三 木 正 晴	平成20年	7月31日就任
			平成20年	8月 5日登記
	取締役	ナイジェル・ハントン	平成20年	7月31日就任
			平成20年	8月 5日登記
	神奈川県横浜 代表取締役	市神奈川区菅田町1986番地2		
			平成20年	7月31日辞任
			平成20年	8月 5日登記
		平和台一丁目8番地の52	平成20年	7月31日就任
	代表取締役	松 葉 直 樹	平成20年	8月 5日登記
	監査役	ティー・ワイ・イェオ	平成20年	6月19日就任
			平成20年	6月23日登記

千葉県八千代市吉橋 1 0 7 8 番地 1 エドワーズ株式会社 会社法人等番号 0 4 0 7 - 0 1 - 0 1 0 3 5 4

	会計監査人 あらた監査法人 平成20年 6月19日就任
	平成20年 6月23日登記
吸収合併	平成20年7月31日千葉県八千代市吉橋1078番地1エドワーズ株式会社 を合併
	平成20年 8月 5日登記
取締役会設置会社 に関する事項	取締役会設置会社 平成20年 7月31日設定 平成20年 8月 5日登記
監査役設置会社に 関する事項	監査役設置会社 平成20年 6月19日設定 平成20年 6月23日登記
会計監査人設置会 社に関する事項	会計監査人設置会社 平成20年 6月19日設定 平成20年 6月23日登記
グラス 登記記録に関する 事項	平成20年4月1日東京都千代田区内神田一丁目2番8号楠本第2ビルから本 店移転
#1*JQ	平成20年 5月16日登記

これは登記簿に記録されている閉鎖されていない事項の全部であることを証明した書面である。

(千葉地方法務局船橋支局管轄)

平成20年 8月13日

東京法務局港出張所 登記官

五 十 嵐



Certificate of Total Closed Records

1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba

Edwards Japan Limited

Corporate Registration No. 0407-01-010274

Corporate Name	Edwards Japan Limited	
Head Office	1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba	
Method of Public Notices	Shall appear in the <i>Nihon Keizai Shimbun</i>	
Incorporation Date	1 October, 1971	
Purpose	 Design, manufacture, assembly and sale, as well as implementation of maintenance, inspection and repair services of vacuum pumps and vacuum evaporators for industries such as the semiconductor industry, the pharmaceutical industry, engineering, the manufacturing industry and the construction industry, as well as for scientific research institutes, and the same services with respect to vacuum apparatuses, electronic apparatuses, electronic application equipment and analytical apparatuses related thereto, and the parts thereof; Precision cutting and polishing of parts related to the lines of business in the preceding paragraph; Export and import, sale, and wholesale of the compressed or liquefied gases such as oxygen, nitrogen, argon and other, and the industrial particular gases (including raw materials) such as particular gases necessary for semiconductor manufacturing processes and other, and the same activities for the manufacturing equipment and transporting vessels thereof, and associated equipment thereof; Development and sale of know-how in processing technology of precision machinery components; Export and import, and sale of poisons and deleterious substances; Any and all services incidental to any item described above. 	
Total Number of Shares	13,731,840 shares	
Authorized to be Issued by the Corporation		
Total Number of Shares	Total number of shares issued	
Issued, Denomination	2,985,260 shares	
and number		

Translated by: Yasushi Maejima

1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba

Edwards Japan Limited

Corporate Registration No. 0407-01-010354

Provided for Issuance	The corporation shall issue share certificate	es in relation to its shares.	
of Share Certificates			
Amount of Capital	480,000,000 yen		
Regulations Pertaining	Shares shall not be transferred to any party without the approval of the Board		
to Restriction on	of Directors.		
Transfer of Shares			
Matters Relating to	Director Naoki Matsuba	Acceded as of 13 July, 2007	
Officers			
	Director Atsushi Kobayashi	Reappointed as of 27 March, 2007	
	Director Chris Bradley	Reappointed as of 27 March, 2007	
	Director Izumi Nakayama	Reappointed as of 27 March, 2007	
	Director Masaharu Miki	Reappointed as of 27 March, 2007	
	Director Nigel Hunton	Acceded as of 27 March, 2007	
	1-8-52, Heiwadai, Nagareyama-shi, Chiba	Acceded as of 13 July, 2007	
	Representative Director Naoki Matsuba		
	Corporate Auditor Gary Harte	Reappointed as of 27 March, 2007	
Matters Relating to the	The Corporation has the board of directors		
Corporations that Have			
Board of Directors			
Matters Relating to the	The Corporation has a corporate auditor.		
Corporations that Have			
Corporate Auditors			

1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba

Edwards Japan Limited

Corporate Registration No. 0407-01-010354

Matters Relating to	As of 1 April, 2008, the head office moved from Kusumoto No.2 Building,	
Records of Registration	1-2-8, Uchi-Kanda, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo.	
	Registered as of 9 April, 2008	
	As of 31 July, 2008, merged with 1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba,	
	Edwards Japan Limited, and dissolved.	
	Registered as of 5 August, 2008	
	Closed as of 5 August, 2008	

We hereby certify that these documents are all of the items which are recorded in the register book and are closed.

4 September, 2008

Funabashi Branch Office, Chiba District Legal Affairs Bureau Register Minoru Ishida

Certificate of Total Historical Records

1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba

Edwards Japan Limited

Corporate Registration No. 0407-01-010354

Corporate Name	Edwards Holdings Japan KK		
	Edwards Japan Limited		Changed as of 31 July, 2008
			Registered as of 5 August, 2008
Head Office	1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba		
Method of Public Notices	Shall appear in the Nihon Keizai Shimbun		
Incorporation Date	2 April, 2007		
Purpose	1. To control or administrate corporations carrying out the following		
	business operations through owning their shares:		
	(1) Design, manufacture, assembly and sale, as well as		
	implementation of maintenance, inspection and repair services of		
		vacuum pumps and vacuum e	vaporators for industries such as the
	semiconductor industry, the pharmaceutical industry, engineering, the manufacturing industry and the construction industry, as well as for scientific research institutes, and the same services with respect to vacuum apparatuses, electronic equipment, electronic		
			es, electronic equipment, electronic
	application equipment and analytical equipment related thereto.		
	and the parts thereof;		
	(2) Precision cutting and polishing of parts related to the lines of		
	business in the preceding paragraph;		
	(3) Export and import, sale, and wholesale of oxygen, nitrogen, argon		
	and other compressed or liquefied gases, and particular gases		uefied gases, and particular gases
	necessary for semiconductor manufacturing processes and other		
	industries (including raw materials), and the same activities for		rials), and the same activities for the
manufacturing equipment and transporting vessels the as associated equipment thereof:		transporting vessels thereof, as well	
		eof;	
	(4)	Development and sale of known	ow-how in processing technology of
		precision machinery compone	ents;
	(5) Export and import, and sale of poisons and del		sale of poisons and deleterious
		substances;	
	1	Any and all services incidenta	
	<u>2. Any</u>	and all services incidental to the	e preceding item.

Translated by: Yasushi Maejimu

1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba

Edwards Japan Limited

Corporate Registration No. 0407-01-010354

	 Design, manufacture, assembly and semaintenance, inspection and repair sevacuum evaporators for industries such the pharmaceutical industry, engineer and the construction industry, as institutes, and the same services with electronic apparatuses, electronic apparatuses related thereto, and the present the same services. 	services of vacuum pumps and ch as the semiconductor industry, ring, the manufacturing industry well as for scientific research respect to vacuum apparatuses,
	vacuum evaporators for industries such the pharmaceutical industry, enginee and the construction industry, as institutes, and the same services with electronic apparatuses, electronic app	ch as the semiconductor industry, ring, the manufacturing industry well as for scientific research respect to vacuum apparatuses,
	the pharmaceutical industry, enginee and the construction industry, as institutes, and the same services with electronic apparatuses, electronic app	ring, the manufacturing industry well as for scientific research respect to vacuum apparatuses,
	and the construction industry, as institutes, and the same services with electronic apparatuses, electronic app	well as for scientific research respect to vacuum apparatuses,
	institutes, and the same services with electronic apparatuses, electronic app	respect to vacuum apparatuses,
	electronic apparatuses, electronic app	
		lication equipment and analytical
2	apparatuses related thereto, and the p	I I
:		arts thereof;
	Precision cutting and polishing of part	s related to the lines of business
1	in the preceding paragraph;	
;	3. Export and import, sale, and wholesal	le of the compressed or liquefied
	gases such as oxygen, nitrogen, arg	on and other, and the industrial
	particular gases (including raw mate	erials) such as particular gases
	necessary for semiconductor manufac	cturing processes and other, and
	the same activities for the manufactu	ring equipment and transporting
	vessels thereof, and associated equip	ment thereof;
	4. Development and sale of know-ho	w in processing technology of
	precision machinery components;	
	Export and import, and sale of poisons	and deleterious substances;
	Any and all services incidental to any i	tem described above.
	Changed as of 31 July, 2008 R	egistered as of 5 August, 2008
Total Number of Shares	10,000,000 shares	
Authorized to be Issued		
by the Corporation		
Total Number of Shares	Total number of shares issued	
Issued, Denomination	25,010 shares	
and number	Total number of shares issued	Changed as of 31 July, 2008
	76,754 shares	Registered as of 5 August, 2008
Amount of Capital	120,270,000 yen	
Regulations Pertaining to	Any person who wishes to acquire shares of the Corporation by way of a	
Share Transfer	share transfer shall be required to obtain the approval of the Director(s).	
Restrictions	Any person who wishes to acquire shares of the Corporation by way of a	
	share transfer shall be required to obtain the approval of the Board of	
	Directors.	
	Changed as of 31 July, 2008	Registered as of 5 August, 2008

⁷

1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba

Edwards Japan Limited

Corporate Registration No. 0407-01-010354

Matters Relating to	Director Atsushi Kobayashi	·
Officers	Director Naoki Matsuba	Acceded as of 31 July, 2008
		Registered as of 5 August, 2008
	Director Chris Bradley	Acceded as of 31 July, 2008
		Registered as of 5 August, 2008
	Director Izumi Nakayama	Acceded as of 31 July, 2008
		Registered as of 5 August, 2008
	Director Masaharu Miki	Acceded as of 31 July, 2008
		Registered as of 5 August, 2008
	Director Nigel Hunton	Acceded as of 31 July, 2008
		Registered as of 5 August, 2008
	1986-2, Sugeta-cho, Kanagawa-ku, Yokoha	ama-shi, Kanagawa
	Representative Director Atsushi Kobayasi	<u>hi</u>
		Resigned as of 31 July, 2008
		Registered as of 5 August, 2008
	1-8-52, Heiwadai, Nagareyama-shi, Chiba	Acceded as of 31 July, 2008
	Representative Director Naoki Matsuba	Registered as of 5 August, 2008
	Corporate Auditor TYYeo	Acceded as of 19 June, 2008
		Registered as of 23 June, 2008
	Accounting Auditor	Acceded as of 19 June, 2008
	PricewaterhouseCoopers Aarata	Registered as of 23 June, 2008
Purchase Acquisition	As of 31 July, 2008, 1078-1, Yoshihashi, Y	achiyo-shi, Chiba, Edwards Japan
	Limited is merged.	
		Registered as of 5 August, 2008
Matters Relating to the	The Corporation has the board of directors	
Corporations that Have	Set as of 31 July, 2008	Registered as of 5 August, 2008
Board of Directors	·	
Matters Relating to the	The Corporation has a corporate auditor.	
Corporations that Have	Set as of 19 June, 2008	Registered as of 23 June, 2008
Corporate Auditors		
Matters Relating to the	The Corporation has an accounting auditor	r.
Corporations that Have	Set as of 19 June, 2008	Registered as of 23 June, 2008
Accounting Auditors		

3/4

^{*} Those which have underline show the fact that it is erasion item.

1078-1, Yoshihashi, Yachiyo-shi, Chiba

Edwards Japan Limited

Corporate Registration No. 0407-01-010354

Matters Relating to	As of 1 April, 2008, the head office moved from Kusumoto No.2 Building,
Records of Registration	1-2-8, Uchi-Kanda, Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo.
	Registered as of 16 May, 2008

We hereby certify that these documents are all of the items which are recorded in the register book and are not closed.

(under Funabashi Branch Office, Chiba District Legal Affairs Bureau)

13 August, 2008

Minato Branch Office, Tokyo Legal Affairs Bureau

Register

Hitoshi Igarashi

Reference No. Ha030407

* Those which have underline show the fact that it is erasion item.

PATENT REEL: 021838 FRAME: 0611

4/4